
KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final semester Examination May zlzs
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-l: Evenin Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 pM
BSc (Hons) Agriculture Semester-Il

FSC-122: Fundamentals of Hoi@
P{1121' 9r.^,,t".
BOT-124: Fundamentals of
AGE-125: Fundamentals of !!gl4l Economics (2172
PPL-126: Fundamentals of plant
ENT-127: Fundamentals of

Thursda EXT-128: Fundamentals of Itural Extension Education (21
DMT-129: Disaster Ma

_GPB- 
1 2 I 0 : P u nj a b i Compulsory@

BPB-1210: Basic Punjabi-z elTS\
BPHC-1224: Puniab & Culture (AD 1000 to 1799
BDI-121, D.rg abur", p.obr.rn M"*g",,Jnt & pr.n.rrtioil2lg0

Date Dav BSc (Hons) Agriculture Semester_IV

FSC-2222 Produclion Technology fo" Orrame
(41s0)

06-0s-202s Tuesday

09-05-2025 Friday

13-05-2025 Tuesday
l6-05-2025 Friday SSC-224: Problemati

LPM-2252 Livestock
Soils ond fhpir l\ul

20-05-2025 Tuesday
._ "_--v Eus 3uvrr a,r4u4tivurguf \tlJZrl
and Porrlfrw Mqno-o-ont tAlla\

23-05-2025 Friday
27-05-2025 Tuesday AGR-227: Farmins

tals of Plant Breedins (4156)
orv Aoro-mefr.nlncv,C, ali--+^ r,l^-ffi

30-05-2025 Friday PBG-228: Fundame
03-06-202s Tuesday AGM-2292Introduct

07-06-202s Saturday Elective-I: WMG-2210: Weed Management (4159)
Elective-I : BPF-2210: Biopesticid"s & Biof""tilir.". (4160)
Elective-r : sSA-2210: System simulation and Agro-Advisory (4161)

Date Dav tl@ure Semester-Vl

$U=N-SZSr 
P.rt..t.d

II!-??1r Diri@4 c.op, & th"i. M"ousu-"ot-rr (6130r
FSC-325: rrtt-@ vatre aoaition orrruits and vegetables
(6131)

07-05-2025 Wednesday
10-05-2025 Saturday
l4-0s-202s Wednesdav

t7-05-2025 Saturday

2t-05-202s Wednesday PNI-??E'Y

SSC-328: Manures, Fertilizers and Soil fe
495-?28: Principles of organic Farming (601iR) (ro, n.upp.r. c"roiout.o 

]

AGE-329r Fu., Munrg.-.rt, p.rdu.tion ,od R.rou* E*ro-ics (613$-----]

24-05-2025 Saturday

28-05-2025 Wednesday

31-05-202s Saturday
04-06-2025 Wednesdav IrI(-Jz I U : Inteltectual Propertv Rishts (6 136)

09-06-202s Monday

Elective-III:
Elective-III:
Elective-III:
Elective-Ill:

ABM-321 I : Agri-Business Management (6137)
CPB-3211: Commercial Plant Breeding (613S)
FSS-3211: Food Safety and Standards (6139)
ACJ-32 11: Agricultural Journalism (6140)

Centre No. l: Department of Agriculture (Basemenl)
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